lowa State Bowling Association Tournament
Past All Events Champions

Standard Division (Started 2018)

YEAR
2024
2023
2022
2021

2020
2019
2018

YEAR
2024
2023
2022
2021

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986

BOWLER

Sander, Douglas R
Mercer, Alan D
Alan Mercer

Jace Meyer
Joshua Sandhagen
Nathaniel Robbins
Brianna Payton

Open Division

BOWLER

Schneiders, Stephen F

Garcia, Marcus R
Joseph Roseman
Justin Stewart

Tyson Freyermuth
Jarad Prescott
Jason Oskerson
Richard Harwood
Justin Spaur

Tye Pogar

Kelly Clark

Josh Cantrill
Quinton Bohlen
Shannon Buchan
Tom Hess

Joe Walker
Joshus Edenburn
Robert Werthmann Jr.
Brian White

Jon Gibbs
Duane Kilts
Duane Fleming
Mark Van Wyk
Randy Herr

Dave Novotny
Gary Garnaas
Jay Watts

Ron Pearce

Tom Kramer

Jon McKeever
Mark Lineberry
David Williams
Rich Hartsock
Kevin Link
Charles Fountain
Kurt Krull

John Wiest

Mike Erickson
Doug Anderson

CITY

Pella

Council Bluffs
Council Bluffs
Monticell

Independence

Sioux Rapids- Alta

Des Moines

CITY
Waterloo
Burlington
Davenport
DeWitt

Muscatine
Ames

New London
Des Moines
Jasper County
Bettendorf
Ames
Muscatine
Decorah
Waterloo

Des Moines
Council Bluffs
Council Bluffs
Davenport
Davenport
Waterloo
Cedar Rapids
Davenport
Oskaloosa
Fort Madison
Madrid
Davenport
Council Bluffs
Des Moines
Dubuque
Marshalltown
Camanche
Omaha
Muscatine
Red Oak
Ottumwa
Waterloo
Dubuque
Dubuque
Davenport

** denotes record

SCORE
2278
2224

**2550
2232

2294
2253
2334

** denotes record

SCORE
2394
2299

**2435
2340

2147
2255
2347
2282
2239
2300
2280
2286
2320
2247
2311
2263
2220
2272
2280
2206
2357
2230
2299
2205
2097
2259
2198
2121
2224
2235
2227
2147
2209
2104
2135
2078
2156
2047
2070

Booster Division (started 1988) ** denotes record

YEAR
2024
2023
2022
2021

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988

BOWLER
Olson, Mark A
Jeter, Zachary A
Daniel Wieser
Tanner Wetterling

Jason Kampman
Travis Schwarze
Brandon Guider
Jeff Wilcox
Chas Nekola
Zach Yanish
Don Bandon
Paul Stuart
Glenn Orr
Thomas Hagge
Jacob Van Otegham
Dustin Ginther
Tom Sand
Adam Allen
Nicholas Lenoch
Larrry Albers
Troy Schultz
Adam Fern

Tom Kaloides.
Chris Brooks
Dean Sackett
Chris Brooks
Alan Campbell
Neil Easterday
Jeff Downs
Craig Houser
Mike Carlson
Steve Cain

Gary Spence
Tom Kohn

Jeff Calhoon
Dick Cutler
Scott Frye

CITY
Greenfield
Boone

Des Moines
Ottumwa

Waterloo
Tripoli
Postville
Eagle Grove
Jasper County
Ames
Ottumwa
Bloomfield
Villisca

New Liberty
Cedar Rapids
Oelwein
Stuart
Woodbine
Ainsworth
Van Horne
Clarion
Farley
Greenfield
Clarion
Guthrie Center
Clarion
Camanche
Ames
Clarion
Centerville
Red Oak
Oakland
Marshalltown
Alta

Oakland

Des Moines
Laurens

SCORE
2212
2110
2148
2073

1980
2209
2185
2157
2161
2370
2168
2149
2279
2094
2137
2172
2153
2114
2251
2185
2183
2192
2006
2048
1952
2079
2086
1964
1951
2079
2075
1941
1927
1917
1943
1899
1878



lowa State Bowling Association Tournament

Past All Events Champions

Open Division

YEAR BOWLER

1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939

Dr. John Calisesi
Alan Kieffer

Rod Tramp

Jon McKeever
Ron Yeager
Denny Blankenburg
Stephen Nelson
Bob Cosper

Bob Nichols
Midge Delaney
Lloyd Schild

John Christiansen
Jim Eighme

Dale Diamond
Ray Fontana

Don Baker

Ed Albers

Elmer Ebel

Mike Berlin

Larry Phillips
Gary Goings
John Perkins

Ed Albers

Henry Bast
Kenneth Gibson
Dale Naylor

Jack Williams
James Ballinger
Karl Groh

Ed Shank (tie)

Ed Mashek (tie)
Jack Stockdale
Dean Delehant
Penny Spaulding
Dave Robbins
Walter Schreiber
Jullius Lefstein
James Dixon

Ed Lenth

George Garden
Leo Rauterkus
No State Tournament
No State Tournament
No State Tournament
John Longnecker
Jack Montague
Walter Harmsen
Roy Simmons

CITY

Fort Dodge
Bettendorf
Des Moines
Marshalltown
Maquoketa
Sioux City
Burlington
Davenport
Davenport
Dubuque
Belle Plaine
Clinton
Waterloo
Cedar Falls
Des Moines
Sioux City
Mason City
Sioux City
Muscatine
Council Bluffs
Davenport
Davenport
Mason City
Cedar Falls
Clinton
Marshalltown
Mason City
Muscatine
Mason City
Waterloo
Fort Dodge
Sioux City
Council Bluffs
Davenport
Oskaloosa
Sioux City
Davenport
Burlington
Waukon
Cedar Rapids
Council Bluffs
World War Il
World War Il
World War Il
Davenport
Sioux City
Waterloo
Des Moines

** denotes record

SCORE
2164
2095
1958
1939
2131
2067
2026
1987
2037
2018
1910
1935
1945
2065
1964
1941
1912
1880
2036
1924
1873
1916
1908
1894
1983
1957
2017
1998
1846
1846
1846
1873
2005
1888
1808
1861
1805
1838
2119
1814
1828

1876
1922
1848
1991



lowa State Bowling Association Tournament

Past All Events Champions

Open Division

YEAR BOWLER

1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920

Charlie Manship
Hube Rainwater
Arvid Harzman
Herb Crinnigan
Herb Crinnigan
Tony Novotny
Chapin Fellingham
Harold Mapes
Roy Simmons
Horace Ingwersen
Ed Kehm

Art Olson

Chapin Fellingham
E. Newman
Mannes Albers
Wilford Coffin

Carl Schmidt
Wilford Coffin
Marion Locker

CITY

Sioux City
Des Moines
Davenport
Fort Dodge
Fort Dodge
Cedar Rapids
Council Bluffs
Des Moines
Des Moines
Clinton

Fort Dodge
Des Moines
Boone
Waterloo

Des Moines
Des Moines
Davenport
Des Moines
Des Moines

** denotes record

SCORE
1881
1988
1905
1964
1934
1889
1890
2079
1880
1754
1844
1914
1824
1841
1827
1969
1825
1969
1793



